BRITISH LONGBOW SOCIETY SOMERSET MEETING HOSTED BY COASTAL ARCHERS
Two Way Western Round

Ladies
Val
Hannah
Val
Alison

Gentlemen

Andy
Stuart
Robin
Dave
Bryan
Barry
Chris
Peter
Neil
Doug
Robin
Phillip
Alan
Derrick
Barry
Richard
Stephen

Scull
Porter
Leveridge
de Burgh

Oakes
Edwards
Perry
Scull
Moore
Lloyd
Thorn
Offin
Bancroft
Garland
Leveridge
Rees
Spicer
Cox
Gingell
Hemming
Quinton

Hits Score Golds

80
79
71
69

Hits Score Golds

88
85
75
74
70
63
62
60
58
58
53
49
42
26

DNS
DNS
DNS

382
371
301
299

392
413
383
336
300
253
240
252
256
246
195
189
158
108

8

5
4
3
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Results for 25th June 2022

1st Lady: Most Hits *

2nd Lady: Highest Score

3rd Lady: Most Golds

Winner of Lord Patron's Petticoat Challenge

1st Gentleman: Most Hits

2nd Gentleman: Highest Score & Crab Apple Challenge Winner
3rd Gentleman: Most Golds *

'Best Gold'

Most Petticoats

'Kling-on Trophy'

Worst White *

Conservation Award

* Hits, Score or Golds adjusted following checking!



